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February 20223 January 2022 - 
9 January 2022

Monday 3 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 5 January
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 7 January

Tuesday 4 January

Thursday 6 January
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 8 January

Sunday 9 January
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February 202210 January 2022 - 
16 January 2022

Monday 10 January
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
17:30 - 19:00 FG Sub Group meeting

Wednesday 12 January
12:00 - 13:00 Funeral 
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 14 January
11:00 - 12:00 Funeral Donnybrook
14:00 - 14:30 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with 
Carrigaline School - Cisco Webex
16:00 - 16:30    Vigil for Ashling Murphy (kildare street)

Tuesday 11 January

Thursday 13 January
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
14:30 - 15:30 FW: Meeting re Services at Carmona Special 
School - Adrian McLaughlin
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with HSE regarding Carmona Special 
School 

Saturday 15 January
10:30 - 14:30 Public Reps meeting

Sunday 16 January
13:30 - 15:00 100th anniversary of handover of Dublin Castle 
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February 202217 January 2022 - 
23 January 2022

Monday 17 January
10:00 - 10:45 visit Carrigaline Community Special School  - 
Madigan, Josepha
11:15 - 11:45 visit St Marys Rochestown - Madigan, Josepha
12:45 - 13:15 Scoil An Athar Tadhg - Address: Main St, 
Carrignavar, Co. Cork 
13:30 - 14:15 North Monastery - Scoil Mhuire Fatima – Address: 
North Monastery Cork ,Cork City T23VY17
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 19 January
Minister on rota
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions- minister on rota
14:30 - 16:00 Commencement matters
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL- minister on rota
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
15:00 - 15:30  Online Launch of Autism-Friendly Schools Pilot 
Evaluation
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions 
15:50 - 18:15 Statements on Violence against Women
17:05 - 17:08 Minister speaking
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting
18:15 - 20:15 Government Business 

Friday 21 January

Tuesday 18 January
14:00 - 18:45 Copy: FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG 
Parliamentary Party Meeting - External - Philip O'Callaghan 
(Deparmtent of the Taoiseach)
14:00 - 18:45 FG PP Meeting (FG PP Room )

Thursday 20 January
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs Minister for DPER
10:30 - 12:00 Commencement matters
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs Minister for Tourism
11:00 - 11:30 Podcast
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions
12:30 - 13:30 Team Meeting
12:34 - 13:04 QPL
13:44 - 18:37 Government Business 
14:00 - 15:00 Copy: FW: PP Briefing on Justice Plan Thursday 
20th @ 2pm (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Alison Finnegan
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Fine Gael PP, Wednesday 19th 
January re: Justice Plan 2022
18:37 - 19:25 Topical Issues

Saturday 22 January
10:30 - 11:00 Sandyford Business District - Pocket Forest 
(Naomh Olaf GAA Club)

Sunday 23 January
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February 202224 January 2022 - 
30 January 2022

Monday 24 January
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting
15:00 - 15:30 Meeting:  - CEO DLRCoCo (County Hall, Dun 
Laoghaire)

Wednesday 26 January
minister on rota
09:12 - 10:00 Topical issues
10:00 - 12:00 PMB
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions minister on rota
12:34 - 13:04 QPL- minister on rota
13:04 - 13:50 Taoiseachs Questions
13:50 - 15:55 Post European Council Statements
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
16:55 - 20:25 Statements on Youth Mental Health
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 28 January

Tuesday 25 January
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions
14:30 - 15:30 Commencement Matters
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions
15:50 - 17:30 Statements on Violence against Women
17:30 - 19:30 PMB

Thursday 27 January
minister on rota
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs minister for Foreign Affairs
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs minister for Defence
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters
11:30 - 11:45 Meeting
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders questions minister on rota
12:34 - 13:04 QPL- Minister on Rota
13:44 - 17:15 Statements and Q&A on National Broadband Plan 
(100 mins Q&A, 100 mins Statements, and 10 min wrap) (
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting re: behavioural analyst in Saplings - 
Madigan, Josepha
14:00 - 14:30 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting re Saplings 
Behaviour Analyst - Cisco Webex
15:00 - 16:00 Team meeting
17:15 - 19:12 Goverment Business

Saturday 29 January

Sunday 30 January
11:00 - 11:30 St. Brigid Day Walk - DeerPark
15:00 - 16:00  Invite to our Laying Down our Roots Ceremony at
Ballinteer St Johns (Marley Park )


